
% ∀ œ œ œ œ ˙ Œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ ˙ Ó

% ∀ œ œ œ ˙ ˙ −œ ιœ œ œ œ ˙ ϖ

% ∀ œ œ ˙ Œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ Ó

% ∀ œ œ œ ˙ −˙ œ ˙ −œ ιœ ϖ

% ∀ −˙ œ œ œ œ ˙ Œ œ œ −œ Ιœ −˙ Œ

% ∀ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ ˙ ˙ Ó

% ∀ œ œ ˙ Œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ Ó

% ∀ œ œ œ ˙ −˙ œ ˙ −œ ιœ ϖ
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Do

Do

Do

Soprano/Alto/Tenor Practice - G Major



% α œ œ œ œ œ ˙ Œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ ˙ Ó

% α œ œ œ ˙ ˙ −œ ιœ œ œ œ ˙ ϖ

% α −˙ œ œ œ œ ˙ Œ œ œ −œ ιœ −˙ Œ

% α œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ ˙ ˙ Ó

% α œ œ ˙ Œ œ œ −œ Ιœ œ œ œ œ œ −˙ Œ

% α œ œ œ ˙ −˙ œ œ œ œ œ Œ ϖ

% α œ œ ˙ œ œ œ ˙ ˙ −œ ιœ ˙ œ Œ

% α œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ˙ œ Œ ϖ
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Soprano/Alto/Tenor Practice - F Major

1.

2.

3.

4.

Do

Do

Do

Do



> ∀ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ Œ œ œ œ −œ Ιœ œ œ œ Œ

> ∀ œ œ œ œ œ −˙ œ œ Œ ˙ ϖ

> ∀ œ œ ˙ Œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ Ó

> ∀ œ œ œ ˙ −˙ œ ˙ −œ Ιœ ϖ

> α ˙ œ œ −˙ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ ˙ œ Œ

> α −˙ œ œ œ œ œ −œ Ιœ ˙ œ œ ϖ

> α œ œ ˙ œ œ œ ˙ Œ œ −œ Ιœ ˙ Ó

> α œ œ œ œ œ −˙ œ œ œ œ ˙ −˙ Œ
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Bass Practice - G Major

Bass Practice - F Major

1.

2.

1.

2.

Do

Do

Do

Do


